

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

I.A.No.3 In SLP(C)No(s).2942/2006

VIJAI KUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PADMAWATI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For bringing on record the LRs. of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners want to file appropriate documents confirming the date of death.

They may do so before 30th October, 2007.

List the matter on 30th October, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar